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Unit: mm 

 

SHIHLIN INVERTER 
SS2 Series 

Factory Automation overseas sales division 
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T. +886-2-2834-2662 F. +886-2-2836-6187 
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13 2×R2.5 

DANGER:Risk of injure and electric shock 

Read the manual and follow the safety 
instructions before use 
Isolate from supply and wait 10 minutes 
before removing this cover 
Ensure proper earth connection 

 
CAUTION:Risk of fire 

Mount the inverter on a non combustible 
surface 
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Model Frame H H1 H2 W W1 D 
SS2-021-0.4K  
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134 

SS2-021-0.75K 
SS2-023-0.4K 

SS2-023-0.75K 
SS2-023-1.5K 
SS2-043-0.4K 

SS2-043-0.75K 
SS2-043-1.5K 
SS2-021-1.5K  
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SS2-021-2.2K 
SS2-023-2.2K 
SS2-023-3.7K 
SS2-043-2.2K 
SS2-043-3.7K 
SS2-043-5.5K 



 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 

3 Phase 440V 
 

Frame A B 
Model SS2-043- K 0.4 0.75 1.5 2.2 3.7 5.5 

 
HP 0.5 1 2 3 5 7.5 
KW 0.4 0.75 1.5 2.2 3.7 5.5 

1 2 3 4.6 6.9 9.2 
1.5 2.6 4.2 6 9 12 

150% 60 seconds, 200% 1 second 
3phase 380~480V 

 3 phase 200~240V 50Hz / 60Hz 
 3 phase 170~264V 50Hz / 60Hz 

 5% 
kVA  1.5 2.5 4.5 6.9 10.4 13.8 

 No fan Fan cooling 
 (kg) 1.1 1.1 1.2 1.6 1.7 1.7 

 
 
 

3 Phase 220V 
 

Frame A B 
Model SS2-023- K 0.4 0.75 1.5 2.2 3.7 

Motor capacity 
HP 0.5 1 2 3 5 
KW 0.4 0.75 1.5 2.2 3.7 

In
ve

rte
r 

O
ut

pu
t kVA  1.2 2 3.2 4.2 6.7 

 (A) 3 5 8 11 17.5 
 150% 60 seconds, 200% 1 second 
 3 phase 200~240V 

Po
we

r 
Su

pp
ly 

 3 phase 200~240V 50Hz / 60Hz 
 3 phase 170~264V 50Hz / 60Hz 

 5% 
kVA  1.5 2.5 4.5 6.4 10 

 No fan Fan cooling 
 (kg) 1.1 1.2 1.2 1.6 1.7 

 
 
 

Single-phase 220V 
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Distributor 

Frame A B 
Model SS2-021- K 0.4 0.75 1.5 2.2 

Motor capacity 
HP 0.5 1 2 3 
KW 0.4 0.75 1.5 2.2 

In
ve

rte
r 

O
ut

pu
t kVA  0.95 1.5 2.5 4.2 

 (A) 2.7 4.5 8 11 
 150% 60 seconds, 200% 1 second 

 Single Phase 200~240V 

Po
we

r 
Su

pp
ly 

 Single phase 200~240V 50Hz / 60Hz 
 Single phase 170~264V 50Hz / 60Hz 

 5% 
kVA  1.5 2.5 3.5 6.4 

 No fan Fan cooling 
 (kg) 1.1 1.2 1.6 1.7 

Electrical specifications 

SHIHLIN INVERTER 
SS2 Series 


